ML26 Series
LED Mirror Light
Entry /ECO Standard /STD Professional/PRO ODM & OEM Intelligent/INT
Introduction
Features
Application Areas
This simple construction mirror light performs magic pleasant and soft light. It also doesn’t glare into your eyes, because
the milky shade mitigates the glare and the design is particularly suitable for modern bathrooms. The product has two

Surge IEC/EN61000-4-5( P<25W; L-N:500V, L/N-PE:1KV)
EMC Emission EN55015, EN61000-3-2
EMC Immunity EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11; EN61547
Measurement
Model
Dimension(mm)
Size(mm)
Product Weight (Kg) Package weight (Kg)
Carton Size(cm) Qty/
CTN
20GP
(pcs)
40HQ
(pcs)
A B C N.W/PC G.W/PC N.W/CTN G.W/CTN
ML26A-450 450 80 80 450*80*80 0.63 0.80 3.78 5.32 47.5*29*20.5 6 5460 13176
ML26A-555 555 80 80 555*80*80 0.74 0.94 4.44 6.23 58*29*20.5 6 4200 10080
ML26A-855 855 80 80 855*80*80 1.05 1.34 6.30 8.83 88*29*20.5 6 2640 6552
ML26B-495 495 80 80 495*80*80 0.75 0.90 4.50 5.95 52*29*20.5 6 5100 12312
ML26B-600 600 80 80 600*80*80 0.85 1.00 5.10 6.62 62.5*29*20.5 6 3960 9720
ML26B-900 900 80 80 900*80*80 1.20 1.40 7.20 9.22 92.5*29*20.5 6 2640 6480
A B
C
3 4
7 8